5501 Raymond
5501 RAYMOND ROAD, MADISON, Wi, 53711 Road, Madison, WI,

$205,900

Alot of TLC was put into this meticulously well cared for 3bdrm,2ba, ranch style * 4 beds
home. Add a study/den and the 4th bdrm could be in the LL w/2 not just 1, but 2 * 2 baths
egree windows. Gorgeous hardwood floors throughout. Dining area looks out onto * SR-C1

a lge 16x24 new deck, that has a partially fenced spacious... * Sold
» 2288 sq ft

Clinton Smith
Century 21 Affiliated

Orchard Ridge
Elementary School

|@f
T
@
=1
o
a

Denton Pl

Google

Jones/]

REAL ESTATE




Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:

Bath,Breakfast Bar,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower 1239

Level,Washer,Water softener inc

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1049 Tax Year: 2014

Tax Amount: 4210 Inclusions: Some Window Coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:
Central Air

Amenities: Water

Dishwasher,Disposal,Dryer,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Washer,Water Softener = Source:

Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Natural Gas

Basement: Finished,Full Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Clinton Smith Agent Email: clintonsmith608@gmail.com
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